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Election Date: 1 1 1412014
H
EMSPrecinct Summary RePort

Cumberland CountY, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGl4
t1t4l20l4

E - # Of Election DaY Votes 319

A - # Of Absentee and EarlY Votes 391

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCT STATUS: I REPORTED

PUBLIC COUNT; | 710

VOTER TURNOUT: | 40.64%

Og-OAK - OAK HILL
VOTES
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Bill Haslam (R)

Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)

Shaun Crowell (C)

lsa lnfante (G)

Steven Damon Coburn (l)

John Jay Hooker (l)

Daniel T. Lewis (l)

Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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VOTE FOR 1
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VOTE FOR 1

207
74
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Constitutional Amendment # 3

Yes
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VOTE FOR 1

cdnstifutional Amendment # 4
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VOTE FOR 1
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United States Senate

Lamar Alexander (R)

Gordon Ball (D)
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Og.OAK - OAK HILL

- - VOTES
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Joe Wilmoth (C)

Martin Pleasant (G)

Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)

Edmund L. Gauthier (l)

Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)

Bartholomew J. PhilliPs (l)

C. Salekin (l)

Eric Schechter (l)

Rick Tyler (l)

Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=677
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US REP 6TH DIST
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(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH
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76.710/o (R) Paul BaileY

19.58ok (D) BettY Vaudt

3.71% (l) William L. DraPer
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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80.81%
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TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH

(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barnett
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1
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COUNTY Wine at Retail Food
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VOTES*151
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MAYOR CITY OF CROSSVILLE

J.H. Graham lll
James S. MaYberry

Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2
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GOUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE

Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Hanis

George M. Marlow

TerryWhite
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
Write-ln

VOTE FOR,l

46
11
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Qrossville Term Limit Referendurn

FOR
AGAINST

111412014 - 8:19:24 PM

Page 2 of 3



Og-EAK - OAK HILL

VOTES

EAPTOTAL%
VOTE FOR 1

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=139 Crossville Recall Referendum

43 70 0 'l 1 3 81.29o/o FOR

9 17 O 26 18.71o/o AGAINST

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=154

39 63 0 102 66'230/o FOR

20 32 0 52 33'77o/o AGAINST

CROSSVILLE Wine at Retail
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